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No.

11
12
19
21
22
23
24
38
48
53
58
61
65
66
70
82
83
84
91
92
111
117
123
136
146
161
166
167
187
188
223
226
302
305
420
520
530
619
714
716
951
973
02G
21G
25G
5G

Name

Ziggy Miejski
Frank Ferrara
Patrick McMahon
Anthony Bodine
Luiz Serva

David Greenman
Hugh Stewart
Matthew Gaetano
AJ Hartman

Doug Winston
John George
Robert Goldlust
Richard Cox

John Robbins

Russ Oasis
Lawrence Lepurage
Albert Watson
John Pattman
Chris D'Ambrosio
Adam Hessel

Jeff Shaw

John Gatzemeyer
Mark Lounsbury
Brian Casella

Eyal Adler
Kazimierz Sperling
Chris DeFelice
Michael Gershanok
Mathieu Lussier
Michael Sabatello
Edgar Cabrera

J. Michael Stillwagon
Raphael-Jose Maurrasse
Will Vanjonack
Eric Fuehrer

Nick DeRosa

Brian Goldburg
Larry Marks
Michael Sousa
Adrian Wlostowski
Aaron Turek

Phil Parlato

John Khoury
David Fitt

Luke Pardi

Daniel Raver
Robert Giuliante
Alan Cohen

Class

Super Touring 1
GTS3

Super Touring 2
GTS2

GTS4

Super Touring 1
GTS3

GTS4

American Iron
Super Touring 2
Super Touring 2
GTS3

Super Touring 1
Super Touring 2
Super Touring 1
Super Unlimited
American Iron
American Iron
Super Touring 3
GTS3

American Iron
Super Touring 2
GTS4

Super Unlimited
GTS4

GTS3

GTS3

GTS4

Spec46

GTS3

GTS2

American Iron Extreme
GTSU

GTS4

American Iron
GTS2

Super Touring 1
GTS2

GTS2

Super Touring 2
GTS3

GTS4

Super Touring 3
GTS4

GTS3

Super Unlimited
Spec 986

Super Touring 2

NASA Grid.xls

Sat Thunder Race Grid

Unofficial Results

Text Changes to 917.596.3354

Best Tm

01:25.234
01:29.074
01:27.434
01:36.764
01:26.663
01:31.662
01:27.224
01:30.213
01:29.006
01:29.198
01:26.598
01:32.760
01:30.791
01:28.581
01:24.983
01:27.931
01:32.220
01:37.369
01:36.312
01:33.129
01:33.507
01:31.433
01:27.046
01:27.856
01:31.928
01:32.864
01:30.212
01:28.424
01:37.394
01:35.956
01:33.375
01:33.244
01:26.168
01:25.614
01:31.145
01:33.526
01:26.318
01:36.135
01:32.052
01:27.934
01:28.816
01:29.634
01:31.662
01:31.190
03:29.091
01:20.918
01:38.360
01:30.125

Timing Scoring Directors: Mike Torricelli Ryan Stone

e-mail: nasa@iace.com

http://NASANE.com



